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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 15:40 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.81 558
2. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538
3. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.69 535
4. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.02 526
5. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.17 523
6. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.20 498
7. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:06.95 460
8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:07.15 456
9. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.73 445

10. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.66 427
11. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:09.40 413
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:09.77 407
13. MUT, Tea 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.17 400
14. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:16.67 306
15. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:18.66 284
16. MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.78 235

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 558
2. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.67 488
3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.64 409
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32 397
5. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 1:10.58 393

14 - 17 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 558
2. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.81 558
3. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538
4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.69 535
5. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.02 526
6. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.17 523
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.20 498
8. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.67 488
9. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:06.95 460

10. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:07.15 456
11. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.73 445
12. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.66 427
13. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:09.40 413
14. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.64 409
15. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:09.77 407
16. MUT, Tea 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.17 400
17. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32 397
18. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 1:10.58 393
19. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:16.67 306
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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:18.66 284
21. MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.78 235

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.61 591
2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 558
3. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.81 558
4. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:03.03 552
5. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538
6. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.69 535
7. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.02 526
8. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.17 523
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:05.02 503

10. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.20 498
11. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 1:05.53 491
12. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.67 488
13. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:06.59 468
14. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:06.95 460
15. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:07.15 456
16. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.73 445
17. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.66 427
18. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:09.40 413
19. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.64 409
20. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:09.77 407
21. MUT, Tea 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.17 400
22. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32 397
23. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 1:10.58 393
24. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:16.67 306
25. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:18.66 284
26. MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.78 235

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


